Product data sheet

ergotec Stem "Octopus 2 Tube"

Description

ERGOTEC stem "Octopus 2 Tube"

@ 25,4mm, 25,4mm handlebar clamp, adjustable from 0° to
+60°

Level 4, e-Bike ready according to ergotec Safety Level Table,
aluminium 6061 T6 / stainless steel, application: city - trek-
king, divisible, approx. 600g, 300mm shaft length, 110mm
stem length, aluminium black head, eff. length: 110 / 70mm,
eff. height: 195 / 275mm

Article number:

Original number:

EAN:

Technical data
Design

Features

Main colour
Secondary colour
Handlebar clamp
Material 1

Shaft clamp
Shaft length
Weight

Stem length
Stem angle up to
Stem angle from

03162096
33387001

4016538085538

Schaft
teilbar, verstellbar
silver
black
25,4mm
aluminium
25,4mm
300.0 mm
0.656 kg
110.0 mm
60°

0°

Date of generation: 24.11.2025



